‘|,A NM HELICOPTER SAFETY DAY

He|lCO_Ptf-‘r Join us for a day of safety presentations!
ASSOCIa_tIOI'I Lunch Provided by HAI — Free admission
Internatlonal

07:30

08:00

08:50

09:00

09:50

10:00

10:50

11:00

11:50

1:00

2:00

FRIDAY DEC 9, 2016 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

Vista Grande Community Center
15 La Madera Rd, Sandia Park, NM

COFFEE AND SOCIAL TIME

"There are Two Sides to Safety!"
Stan Rose, Director of Safety, Helicopter Association International (HAI)

BREAK

“The New FAA Compliance Philosophy”
John DeWitt, FAA FSDO, Albuquerque

BREAK

“Effects of Prescription and Over the Counter Drugs on Aviators”
Maj. John Vanderhee, Flight Surgeon, NM Army National Guard

BREAK

“Introduction to Basic Human Factors”
Matthew King, Bernalillo County Fire Department Paramedic

LUNCH - "Discussion: ATC Updates"
Meal provided, sponsored by HAI

"Human Factors in Aviation"
Richard Hammer, FAA FSDO, Albuquerque

End of Program

Fedaral Aviation Adminiztration

SAFETY TEAM






